Position

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Department Chair,
Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),

Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),

Instructor, Adjunct

Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),
Instructor, Adjunct,

Academic

Development Grantee

Bargaining Unit
Representative,

Bargaining Unit Rep
Adjunct (60% exempt),

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),

Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

Total Wages

$191,473

$154,761

$147,112

$144,152

$123,426

$122,234

$106,249

$86,917

$82,430

$54,279

$50,161

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,611

$35,333

$43,089

$48,481

$44,533

$30,417

$35,558

$24,525

$34,015

$2,171

$8,364



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Academic
Development Grantee

Instructor

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

$49,156

$47,420

$47,038

$46,996

$40,464

$37,189

$32,064

$29,037

$24,602

$20,668

$20,407

$18,947

$16,763

$14,044

$13,391

$12,239

$11,659

$11,659

$5,036

$6,933

$6,515

$6,772

$6,537

$1,488

$1,283

$9,609

$984

$3,475

$816

$758

$671

$562

$2,225

$490

$466

$466



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

LAVC Psychology

$10,202

$5,970

$5,970

$5,830

$5,830

$4,372

$408

$239

$239

$233

$997

$175



